Remote DA&C Modules www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Counter Input
§ Channels Two independent 32-bit
counters
§ Input Frequency 50 KHz max.
§ Input Mode lsolated or non-isolated

ADAM-4080/4080D
NEW
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4531 Modbus to BACNET
Converter
§ ADAM-4080 Counter/Frequency
Module
§ ADAM-4080D Counter/Frequency
Module with LED
Display
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4914V 4-channel Voltage Input Surge
Protection Module
Specifications
Input
§ Channels 4 differential voltage